400 M Relay

1. Mannford 44.65
2. Victory Christian 44.75
3. Okmulgee 44.90
4. Heritage Hall 45.27
5. Pawhuska 45.28
6. Bristow 45.44
110 M Hurdles

1. Sherly Okmulgee

2. Skinner Yale

3. Mixen Stroud

4. Barnes-West  Webster

5. Towns Mannford

6. Chacon Bristow

800 M Relay

1. Mannford 1:32:51
2. Okmulgee 1:34:09
3. Cushing 1:34:47
4. Berryhill 1:34:75
5. Bristow 1:35:00
6. Pawhuska 1:35:46
100 M Dash

1. Adesokan Victory Christian
2. Phillips Morris

3. Graves Pawhuska

4. Daugherty Mannford

5. Daniels Okmulgee

6. Wilson Okmulgee

300 M Hurdles

1. Shores Okmulgee

2. Shirley Okmulgee

3. Barnes-West  Webster

4. Chacon Bristow

5. Black Webster

6. Mixon Stroud

1600 M Run

1. Mazzi Berryhill

2. Thomas Bristow

3. Giddeon Cushing

4. Arrington Morris

5. Myers Mannford

6. Bozworth Cushing

16.15
16.57
17.01
17.45
18.16
18.31

KELLYVILLE TRACK MEET
BOYS RESULTS

10.94
11.27
11.35
11.40
11.46
11.65

41.19
41.82
44.64
45.44
46.09
46.56

4:33:07
4:57:00
5:02:52
5:07:09
5:11:57
5:17:62
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3200 M Relay
1. Berryhill 8:41:83
2. Okmulgee 8:42.83
3. Cushing 9:05.62
4. Mannford 9:07:77
5. Drumright 9:43.09
6. Mannford 9:43.53
3200 M Run
. Mazzez Berryhill 10:17:53
. Giddeon Cushing 10:59:08
. Collyar Drumright 11:46.72
. Tucker Pawhuska 11:51:91
. Hiltzman Drumright 12:25:62
. Young Caney Valley  12:34:38
800 M Run
. McKinley Heritage Hall 2:01:08
. Blackmore  Cushing 2:05:07
. Grant Okmulgee 2:05:60
. Mazzei Berryhill 2:06:93
. Themes Bristow 2:12:20
. Lawson Morris 2:12:77
400 M Dash
. Hays Berryhill 51.69
. Hawkins Bristow 52.38
. Haggard Heritage Hall 53.15
. Robertson Weleetka 53.58
. Jones Okmulgee 54.34
. Williams Mannford 54.77
200 M Dash
. Morris Cushing 22.38
. Burnett Bristow 23.14
. Phillips Morris 23.30
. Graves Pawhuska 23.46
. Myers Chandler 23.47
. Daugherty Mannford 23.57
1600 M Relay
. Bristow 3:33:66
. Okmulgee 3:36:45
. Cushing 3:37:34
. Heritage Hall 3:39:62
. Mannford 3:48:70
. Kiefer 3:52:50



High Jump
1. Hawkins

2. Hart

3. Merrell
4. Duningan
5. Young

5. Armour

Long Jump
1. Morris

2. Dunigan
3. Shores
4. Nollner
4, Bell

6. Davis

Pole Vault

1. Shirey

2. Conkling
3. Johnson

4, Braswell
5. Lawlass

6. Lents

Shot

1. Bucktrot
2. Boot

3. Lincoln

4, Love

5. Close

6. Gaches

Discus

1. Bucktrot
2. Barintine
3. Boodt

4. Paton
5.Close

6. Gashes

Team results:
Okmulgee
Bristow
Cushing
Berryhill
Mannford
Stroud
Heritage Hall
Pawhuska
Victory
Morris
Drumright
Webster
Weleetka
Caney Valley
Yale
Chandler
Ripley
Perkins
Kiefer

Bristow
Weleetka
Pawhuska
Bristow
Pawhuska
Morris

Cushing
Bristow
Okmulgee
Berryhill
Okmulgee
Heritage Hall

Caney Valley
Bristow
Stroud
Chandler
Mannford
Stroud

Stroud
Stroud
Ripley
Heritage Hall
Stroud
Berryhill

Stroud
Bristow
Stroud
Perkins
Stroud
Berryhill

107
95
79
67
64
52
37
27.5
26
20.5
12
12
12
11
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6°2
6°0
5’10
5’10
5’10
5’10

21’1
20’4
19’8
19°7
19°7
19’6

13
12°6
11°6
11°6
10’6
9’6

47°7
46° 91/2
4472
43’
41°10
41°4

133’7
130’9
130’1
129’11
123’5
113’8
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400 M Relay

1. Okmulgee 51.62
2. Morris 51.75
3. Victory Christian 52.08
4. Kiefer 52.59
5. Cushing 52.66
6. Pawhuska 53.28
100 M Hurdles

1. Milligan Chandler

2. Titus Depew

3. Fry Pawhuska

4. Stergin Ripley

5. Jones Cushing

6. Sweden Pawhuska
800 M Run

1. Maize Berryhill

2. Wensler Perkins

3. Kupee Mannford

4. Leveirch Cushing

5. Coney Berryhill

6. Wall Mounds

3200 M Run

1. Mazzei Berryhill

2. Shepard Caney Valley
3. Hawley Kellyville

4. No entry

5. No entry

6. No entry

300 Hurdles

1. Phillippi Pawhuska

2. Riebel Pawhuska

3. Titus Depew

4. Webb Bristow

5. Baker Depew

6. Richards Ripley

1600 M Run

1. Mazzei Berryhill

2. Windsler Perkins

3. Kupec Mannford

4. Coney Berryhill

5. Leverich Cushing

6. Robi Depew

KELLYVILLE TRACK MEET
GIRLS RESULTS

16.78
17.16
17.29
17.59
17.64
18.51

2:19:09
2:30:19
2:32:63
2:36:31
2:37:70
2:38:55

11:25:94
15:23:82
16:08:00

48:44
48:88
50:49
50.90
52.21
53.81

5:11
5:45:84
5:47:91
5:53:25
6:00
6:28:01

OO WN - OO WN - OO, WN -

OO WN -

4/10/15

3200 M Relay
1. Perkins
2. Pawhuska
3. Heritage Hall
4. Depew
5. Mannford
6. Kiefer
800 M Relay
1. Okmulgee
2. Morris
3. Kiefer
4. Pawhuska
5. Weleetka
6. Bristow
100 M Dash
. Mooreland Cushing
. N’Gotta Morris
. Miller Kiefer
. Milligan Chandler
. Hughes Morris
. Chadie Webster
400 M Dash
. Lewis Okmulgee
. Anderson Stroud
. Young Okmulgee
. Conner Pawhuska
. Ingram Depew
. Mouser Pawhuska
200 Dash
. Mooreland Cushing
. Davis Kiefer
. Nicolet Mannford
. Chadick Webster
. Anderson Stroud
. Powdrill Okmulgee
1600 M Relay
. Pawhuska 4:14:60
. Okmulgee 4:23:56
. Weleetka 4:28:38
. Perkins 4:30:50
. Heritage Hall 4:34:56
. Bristow 4:47:64

10:42:63
11:02:31
11:04:81
11:23:39
11:26:27
12:30:12

1:49:08
1:50:51
1:51:25
1:51:44
1:55:00
1:55:95

12.47
12.83
13.03
13.14
13.22
13.46

61.69
61:84
64:32
64:39
65:03
65:57

27:09
27:56
27:58
27:81
28:02
28:20



High Jump

1. Mouser Pawhuska
2. Burris Cushing
3. Bates Berryhill
4. Welch Caney Valley
5. G. Miller Kiefer

6. M. Miller Kiefer
Long Jump

1. Milligan Chandler
2. Truelove Okmulgee
3. Jones Cushing
4. Nicolet Mannford
5. Drake Weleetka
6. Childress Caney Valley
Pole Vault

1. Scott Berryhill
2. Guffey Berryhill
3. Shironaka Bristow
Discus

1. Baker Glenco

2. Ward Caney Valley
3. Fisher Stroud

4. Winn Perkins

5. Mason Okmulgee
6. Begley Mannford
Shot

1. Fisher Stroud

2. Baker Glenco

3. Ward Caney Valley
4. Begley Mannford
5. O’Kelly Cushing
6. Lamken Bristow
Team results

Pawhuska 86
Okmulgee 83
Berryhill 60
Cushing 48
Perkins 48

Morris 42

Kiefer 39
Mannford 31

Caney Valley 27

Depew 27

Stroud 26
Chandler 24
Glencoe 18
Weleetka 18
Heritage Hall 16
Bristow 15
Victory Christian 12
Kellyville 6

Ripley 5
Webster 5

Mounds 1
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117’10
114’4
108’4
91’9
88’9
84’4

37°6.5
36’10
34°4.5
32°9.5
32’8
32’2
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